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ADMISSION OPEN

PRE- FOUNDATION FOUNDATION TARGET
STUDENT MOVING STUDENT MOVING

TO9™ &10™ Ton™a&12™ 127" PASSED

Batch Start Date : 07" April

@ Early Bird Admission offer -

| Extra 10% Off on Final Fees B

Early Bird offer valid till 3*¢ April )

(99621270696

H.O - Hukulganj Road, Pandeypur, Varanasi

#Zinformation Centre - Shivpur | Pahariya
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Moving to 10th
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Moving to 10th
Moving to 10th
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Moving to 10th

Student's Name
ANKIT SINGH

PUNIT MAURYA
SHASHWAT SINGH
ARSH SHRESTH
AMAN YADAV

JIGAR VERMA
PRANJAL THAPA
PRABHAKAR YADAV
ANUJ VISHWAKARMA
SATYAM MAURYA
KARTIK CHAUBEY
SONA RAI

MANASVI

RIYA SINGH

RIYA YADAV
SAMVARI SINGH
SHIVAM PRAJAPATI
RUDRA VISHWAKARMA
SHREYA SINGH
ARCHIT SINGH
SRISHTI PRAJAPATI
ANKIT KUMAR
SHASHWAT SINGH
SRISHTI ANGURIYA
SACHIN GIRI
SAKSHI

PRIYANSHU YADAV
PRACHI TIWARI
GAURAVKRISHNA
KRISHNA

ADITYA KUMAR YADAV
ARPIT YADAV
ASHISH SHARMA
ARCHIT GUPTA
ADARSH YADAV
ANUBHAV KUMAR
AMAN GIRI

SATYAM VERMA
ADARSH RAI
ASHWANI KUMAR GUPTA
SHIVA KUMAR
AYUSHI YADAV
ANUJ PRAJAPATI
RITIKA

SWATI YADAV
VAIBHAV YADAV
AYUSH YADAV

ARJU PAL

SHWETA JAISWAL
SHAURYA PATEL
ANKIT PAL

ABHINAV YADAV
RAJ YADAV
SPONDAN SRIVASTAVA
PRAGATI TRIPATHI
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Paper Code
Set - A (1001)
Set - B (1002)
Set - A (1001)
Set - B (1002)
Set - A (1001)
Set - A (1001)
Set - A (1001)
Set - A (1001)
Set - A (1001)
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Set - B (1002)
Set - A (1001)
Set - A (1001)
Set - B (1002)

Score/120
92
92
20
20
82
78
72
72
70
66
66
62
62
60
58
54
54
50
50
50
48
48
48
48
46
44
42
42
40
38
36
36
36
32
30
30
30
26
26
24
24
24
24
24
22
22
22
20
20
20

Percentage

58.33
55
55

51.67

51.67

48.33
45
45

41.67

41.67

41.67
40
40
40
40

38.33

36.67
35
35

33.33

31.67
30
30
30

26.67
25
25
25

21.67

21.67

Rank

Cash Reward
3,100 INR
2,100 INR
1,100 INR
1,100 INR
1,100 INR
1,100 INR
500 INR
500 INR
500 INR

Scholarship Awarded Based on Marks Eligibility to Take Admission

60% Fee Scholarship
60% Fee Scholarship
60% Fee Scholarship
60% Fee Scholarship
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20% Fee Scholarship
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20% Fee Scholarship
10% Fee Scholarship
10% Fee Scholarship
10% Fee Scholarship
10% Fee Scholarship
10% Fee Scholarship
10% Fee Scholarship
10% Fee Scholarship
10% Fee Scholarship
10% Fee Scholarship
5% Fee Scholarship
5% Fee Scholarship
5% Fee Scholarship
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Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
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Admission Granted
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Junior Wing (Class 9-10):

Priority order for breaking ties (equal marks):
1. Mathematics

2. Physics

3. Chemistry

Senior Wing (Class 11-12):

JEE (Engineering Entrance):

Priority order for breaking ties (equal marks):
1. Mathematics

2. Physics

3. Chemistry

NEET (Medical Entrance):

Priority order for breaking ties (equal marks):
1. Biology

2. Physics

3. Chemistry

JEE vs NEET:

Priority order for breaking ties (equal marks):
1. Physics

2. Chemistry
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Result JEE Main 2024 (Final)

Head Office & Study Centre - Hukulganj Road, Pandeypur, Varanasi



