

VARANASI'S BIGGEST

SCHOLARSHIP EXAM



RANKERS GENIUS PROGRAM

For Class 8th-12th & JEE/NEET



VARANASI'S TOP FACULTIES

Inspiring Excellence in JEE / NEET





ADMISSION OPEN

PRE- FOUNDATION

STUDENT MOVING TO 9[™] & 10[™]

JEE/NEET/OLYMPIAD

FOUNDATION

STUDENT MOVING TO 11TH & 12TH

TARGET

|2™PASSED

JEE/NEET

Batch Start Date: 07th April





H.O - Hukulganj Road, Pandeypur, Varanasi

nformation Centre - Shivpur | Pahariya



S.No.	Class	Student's Name	Paper Code	Score/120	Percentage	Rank	Cash Reward	Scholarship Awarded Based on Marks	Eligibility to Take Admission
1	Moving to 10th	ANKIT SINGH	Set - A (1001)	92	76.67	1	3,100 INR	60% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
2	Moving to 10th	PUNIT MAURYA	Set - B (1002)	92	76.67	2	2,100 INR	60% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
3	Moving to 10th	SHASHWAT SINGH	Set - A (1001)	90	75	3	1,100 INR	60% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
4	Moving to 10th	ARSH SHRESTH	Set - B (1002)	90	75	4	1,100 INR	60% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
5	Moving to 10th	AMAN YADAV	Set - A (1001)	82	68.33	5	1,100 INR	40% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
6	Moving to 10th	JIGAR VERMA	Set - A (1001)	78	65	6	1,100 INR	40% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
7	Moving to 10th	PRANJAL THAPA	Set - A (1001)	72	60	7	500 INR	40% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
8	Moving to 10th	PRABHAKAR YADAV	Set - A (1001)	72	60	7	500 INR	40% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
9	Moving to 10th	ANUJ VISHWAKARMA	Set - A (1001)	70	58.33	9	500 INR	20% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
10	Moving to 10th	SATYAM MAURYA	Set - A (1001)	66	55	10		20% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
11	Moving to 10th	KARTIK CHAUBEY	Set - A (1001)	66	55	10		20% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
12	Moving to 10th	SONA RAI	Set - A (1001)	62	51.67	12		20% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
13	Moving to 10th	MANASVI	Set - B (1002)	62	51.67	12		20% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
14	Moving to 10th	RIYA SINGH	Set - A (1001)	60	50	14		20% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
15	Moving to 10th	RIYA YADAV	Set - A (1001)	58	48.33	15		20% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
16	Moving to 10th	SAMVARI SINGH	Set - B (1002)	54	45	16		20% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
17	Moving to 10th	SHIVAM PRAJAPATI	Set - B (1002)	54	45	16		20% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
18	Moving to 10th	RUDRA VISHWAKARMA	Set - A (1001)	50	41.67	18		20% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
19	Moving to 10th	SHREYA SINGH	Set - A (1001)	50	41.67	18		20% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
20	Moving to 10th	ARCHIT SINGH	Set - B (1002)	50	41.67	18		20% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
21	Moving to 10th	SRISHTI PRAJAPATI	Set - A (1001)	48	40	21		20% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
22	Moving to 10th	ANKIT KUMAR	Set - A (1001)	48	40	21		20% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
23	Moving to 10th	SHASHWAT SINGH	Set - A (1001)	48	40	21		20% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
24	Moving to 10th	SRISHTI ANGURIYA	Set - B (1002)	48	40	21		20% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
25	Moving to 10th	SACHIN GIRI	Set - B (1002)	46	38.33	25		10% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
26	Moving to 10th	SAKSHI	Set - A (1001)	44	36.67	26		10% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
27	Moving to 10th	PRIYANSHU YADAV	Set - A (1001)	42	35	27		10% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
28	Moving to 10th	PRACHI TIWARI	Set - A (1001)	42	35	27		10% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
29	Moving to 10th	GAURAVKRISHNA	Set - A (1001)	40	33.33	29		10% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
30	Moving to 10th	KRISHNA	Set - A (1001)	38	31.67	30		10% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
31	Moving to 10th	ADITYA KUMAR YADAV	Set - A (1001)	36	30	31		10% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
32	Moving to 10th	ARPIT YADAV	Set - A (1001)	36	30	31		10% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
33	Moving to 10th	ASHISH SHARMA	Set - A (1001)	36	30	31		10% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
34	Moving to 10th	ARCHIT GUPTA	Set - A (1001)	32	26.67	34		5% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted Admission Granted
35	Moving to 10th	ADARSH YADAV	Set - A (1001)	30	25	35		5% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
36	Moving to 10th	ANUBHAV KUMAR	Set - A (1001)	30	25	35		5% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
37	Moving to 10th	AMAN GIRI	Set - B (1001)	30	25	35		5% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted Admission Granted
38	Moving to 10th	SATYAM VERMA		26	21.67	38		5% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted Admission Granted
39	Moving to 10th	ADARSH RAI	Set - A (1001) Set - A (1001)	26	21.67	38		5% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted Admission Granted
40	Moving to 10th	ASHWANI KUMAR GUPTA	Set - A (1001)	24	20	40		5% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted Admission Granted
41	Moving to 10th	SHIVA KUMAR	Set - A (1001)	24	20	40		5% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted Admission Granted
42	Moving to 10th	AYUSHI YADAV	Set - A (1001)	24	20	40		5% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted Admission Granted
43	Moving to 10th	ANUJ PRAJAPATI	Set - A (1001)	24	20	40		5% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted Admission Granted
44	Moving to 10th	RITIKA	Set - B (1001)	24	20	40		5% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted Admission Granted
45	Moving to 10th	SWATI YADAV	Set - B (1002)	22	18.33	45		5% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted Admission Granted
46	Moving to 10th	VAIBHAV YADAV	Set - A (1001)	22	18.33	45		5% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted Admission Granted
46	Moving to 10th	AYUSH YADAV	Set - A (1001)	22	18.33	45		5% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted Admission Granted
48	-	ARJU PAL		20	18.33	45		5% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted Admission Granted
48	Moving to 10th Moving to 10th	SHWETA JAISWAL	Set - B (1002) Set - A (1001)	20	16.66	45		5% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted Admission Granted
	-								
50 51	Moving to 10th	SHAURYA PATEL ANKIT PAL	Set - B (1002)	20 20	16.66	45 45		5% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted Admission Granted
	Moving to 10th		Set - A (1001)		16.66			5% Fee Scholarship	
52	Moving to 10th	ABHINAV YADAV	Set - B (1002)	18	15	52		5% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
53	Moving to 10th	RAJ YADAV SPONDAN SRIVASTAVA	Set - A (1001) Set - A (1001)	18 18	15 15	52 52		5% Fee Scholarship 5% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted Admission Granted
54	Moving to 10th								



Note:

Junior Wing (Class 9-10):

Priority order for breaking ties (equal marks):

- 1. Mathematics
- 2. Physics
- 3. Chemistry

Senior Wing (Class 11-12):

JEE (Engineering Entrance):

Priority order for breaking ties (equal marks):

- 1. Mathematics
- 2. Physics
- 3. Chemistry

NEET (Medical Entrance):

Priority order for breaking ties (equal marks):

- 1. Biology
- 2. Physics
- 3. Chemistry

JEE vs NEET:

Priority order for breaking ties (equal marks):

- 1. Physics
- 2. Chemistry





Highest Selection Ratio in **VARANASI**

"इस बार **COACHING** नहीं **GROWTH** चुनिये "

CALL US AT **3621270696** 9696100594